1.0mm FPC/FFC SMD Side Entry Top & Bottom Contact Type
FPC1.0-D Series

W ¥ KRS %] Technical parametr
1.[8#E Pitch:1.0mm
2. % X B3R Current Rating: 0.5A AC/DC.
3.% £ B JE Voltage Rating: 40V AC/DC.
4 ;8 E S5 B Temperature range:-40°C~+85°C
5. £ Withstand Voltage: 500V/min
6.3%fl B8P Contact resistance: <0.03Q
7.4 4 B Insulation resistance: =800MQ
W ## Material
1. 455 Housing: PA46/PA6T UL94V-0
2.50i30 Loeker:PPS UL94V-0
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3.3Efh B Contact: Phosphor bronze,Copper & Tin plating L
4 12 K Solder tab: Phosphor bronze,Copper & Tin plating -U
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Ordering Informftion & Dimensions(Top Contact)
3.80 N 9.00+0.10 PART No. A B (o] PART No. A B (o] PART No. A B (o]
060 + FPC1.0D-4Pt 3.00({ 5.00/10.10| FPC1.0D-13Pt |12.00| 14.00{19.10| FPC1.0D-22Pt |21.00] 23.00/28.10
IOO*OOS FPC1.0D-5Pt 4.00| 6.00{11.10| FPC1.0D-14Pt |13.00| 15.00{20.10| FPC1.0D-23Pt |22.00]24.00|29.10
FPC1.0D-6Pt 5.00 7.00{12.10| FPC1.0D-15Pt [14.00| 16.00/21.10| FPC1.0D-24Pt [23.0025.00{30.10
o ) 9 7 v FPC1.0D-7Pt 6.00| 8.00{13.10| FPC1.0D-16Pt |15.00| 17.00|22.10| FPC1.0D-25Pt |24.0026.00|31.10
P 00 0 7
77 FPC1.0D-8Pt | 7.00] 9.00[14.10] FPC1.0D-17Pt [16.00] 18.00[23.10] FPC1.0D-26Pt |25.00]27.00[32.10
B A i FPC1.0D-9Pt 8.00| 10.00{15.10| FPC1.0D-18Pt |17.00| 19.00|24.10| FPC1.0D-27Pt |26.0028.00|33.10
8 FPC1.0D-10Pt | 9.00| 11.00{16.10| FPC1.0D-19Pt [18.00| 20.00|{25.10| FPC1.0D-28Pt |27.00 |29.00|34.10
- FPC1.0D-11Pt [10.00{ 12.00{17.10| FPC1.0D-20Pt |[19.00{21.00{26.10| FPC1.0D-29Pt |28.00 | 30.00|35.10
J FPC1.0D-12Pt |11.00| 13.00{18.10| FPC1.0D-21Pt [20.00| 22.00{27.10| FPC1.0D-30Pt |29.0031.00|36.10
= -
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16.0820.15 Ordering Informftion & Dimensions(Bottom Contact)
PART No. A B (o] PART No. A B (o] PART No. A B (o]
N FPC1.0D-4Pb 3.00| 5.00{10.10| FPC1.0D-13Pb [12.00| 14.00{19.10| FPC1.0D-22Pb [21.00 | 23.00{28.10
. |Em FFC/FPG App“cable FFC/FPC FPC1.0D-5Pb 4.00| 6.00{11.10| FPC1.0D-14Pb |13.00| 15.00{20.10| FPC1.0D-23Pb | 22.00|24.00|29.10
FPC1.0D-6Pb 5.00 7.00{12.10| FPC1.0D-15Pb [14.00| 16.00{21.10| FPC1.0D-24Pb |[23.00 | 25.00{30.10
(N+1)X1.00 FPC1.0D-7Pb 6.00| 8.00{13.10| FPC1.0D-16Pb | 15.00| 17.00|22.10| FPC1.0D-25Pb | 24.00 26.00|31.10
FPC1.0D-8Pb 7.00{ 9.00({14.10| FPC1.0D-17Pb [16.00| 18.00{23.10| FPC1.0D-26Pb |[25.00 | 27.00{32.10
(N-1>X1.00 FPC1.0D-9Pb_| 8.00] 10.00] 15.10| FPC1.0D-18Pb |17.00] 19.00|24.10] FPC1.0D-27Pb | 26.00] 26.00| 33.10
0.30+0.05 1.00 FPC1.0D-10Pb | 9.00| 11.00{16.10| FPC1.0D-19Pb |18.00| 20.00{25.10| FPC1.0D-28Pb |27.00 | 29.00| 34.10
I— FPC1.0D-11Pb |10.00( 12.00|17.10| FPC1.0D-20Pb |19.00( 21.00|26.10| FPC1.0D-29Pb |28.00|30.00| 35.10
= - )l/ /i, /i/ FPC1.0D-12Pb | 11.00| 13.00{18.10| FPC1.0D-21Pb |[20.00| 22.00{27.10| FPC1.0D-30Pb |29.00 | 31.00|36.10
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SHANGHAI CHONGOO ELECTRONICS Co.,Ltd.

E-mail:smoduim@163.com, http://www.chongoo.com





